
 
 
 
 
AMGC are delighted to announce our plans for our Junior Section in 2023 and beyond. Firstly, we 
would like to introduce our new Junior organisers Linas Bucys & Cairbre Smith who will be assisting 
the Professionals with organising events here at the Club.  
 
We are looking to restructure some of the competitions by moving some events to a Sunday (see 
dates below) and introduce more fun competitions against and with the parents. We have also 
arranged two FREE clinics on 10th April & 24th July where our Junior Members are exclusively invited 
to come and spend the day with the Professionals. The day will be limited to 16 juniors and will 
consist of golf clinics in the morning, followed by refreshments and 8 holes of golf with the Pro’s in 
the afternoon. 
 
Format for both days will be: 
 
9am – 10am - Long game on the range with the Professionals 
 
10am - 11am - Short game clinic to include Pitching, Bunkers and Putting 
 
11am – 11.45am - Refreshments in the Clubhouse  
 
12pm – 12.30pm - Pro’s and Juniors play 8-hole competition 

 
Dates for Junior Weekend Competitions  
Old Date  New Date 
Saturday 6th May Sunday 7th May 
Saturday 24th June Sunday 25th June 
Saturday 8th July Sunday 9th July 
Saturday 19th August Sunday 20th August 

 
Dates for Monthly Junior Roll Ups on Course with Adults 
Tuesday 2nd May – 6pm 
Tuesday 6th June – 6pm 
Tuesday 4th July – 6pm 
Tuesday 15th August – 6pm 

 
We will also be committing to supplying the teams with logo’d golf shirts and hats for the season and 
in addition, on Presentation Evenings we will be awarding trophies for Juniors to retain and take 
home for a keepsake.  
 
Our Junior Open will be held on Sunday 13th August, and we are expecting a strong representation 
from our ever-growing Junior section.  It is open to boys and girls from other clubs in the area under 
18 years of age on 1st January 2023 with handicaps of no more than 28 for boys and 36 for girls.  
Entry fee is only £10.00. Click the link below to download the entry form.  
 
https://howdidido.blob.core.windows.net/clubsitespublic/file_2546fd81-f800-44e2-810b-
1bfda9e88063.pdf 
 
To find out more about our Junior Activity please contact the Pro Shop at pro@amgc.co.uk 
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